1150000040173





500359268515

00/00/21--01012--017 ++25.00

SIMMONS
APR 28 2021



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RESEIVED

2021 APR 19 AM 8:03

TALLAPASURE AL

March 19, 2021

CHRISTOPHER VAZQUEZ 129 RABUN CT SANFORD, FL 32773

SUBJECT: V1 ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000040173

We have received your document for V1 ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L17000164257.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 021A00005789

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: V1 FTF2P2ISFS 110
Name of Limited Liability Company
Continuity Continuity
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
CHRISTOPHER VAZQUEZ
Name of Person
VI ENTERPRISES LLC
Firm/Company 1
129 RABUN CT
Address
60.15.03
SANFORD, FL. 32773 City/State and Zip Code
·
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
CHRISTOPHER VAZQUEZ at (407) 967-7222
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Designation S. Street Address:
Registration Section Division of Communication
DO Dou 6227
Tallahassee, FL 32314 The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

2021 APR 19 PM 5: 12 The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ____ Florida document number L 150004173 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: FLORIDA STATE LAWNS The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida | City Zip Code New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		No. 12mm	
<u>Title</u>	Name	2821 APR 19 PH 5: 12 Address	Type of Action
		त के हैं। १८	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
		: !	□ Chapar

							2021 A	PR 19	PM 5	5 1 g	
				~- 1. PL - 10			C . BE			'• <u>C</u>	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		• • ;	- <u>-</u>		_
										 -	_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						 -	_		_
		_							Ī	-	_
											_
•	<u> </u>								 		_
							_				
											_
	,										- -
	 	····							<u> </u> 		_
											_
									- 		
							-		-		_
									 	 	_
 .									1		
											_
				·					<u>. </u>		-
in effecti	ive date is listed, t	than the date he date must be sp	ecific and	cannot be pri	or to date o	filling or n	nore than 90 c	_ (optio lavs after f	iling.) Pu	ursuant to 60	5 0207 :
<u>ote:</u> II	the date inserted	f in this block do on the Departn	es not n	icet the app	licable stat	utory filir	g requireme	ents, this	date wil	I not be lis	ted as t
ecord s is filed.	pecifies a delayo	ed effective date	but not	an effective	time, at 1	2:01 a.m.	on the earli	er of: (b)	The 90	Oth day afti	er the
ited	APRIL	15		202	1	7	/				
		Signat	ure of a n	rember or au	nj rized rep	resentative	of a member	<u> </u>			
					(
			HUS		L .		レモス		l		

Filing Fee: \$25.00